Math 229 — Section 13 Syllabus Fall 2006

TEXT: Mathematics for the Managerial, Life and Social Sciences, 6" ed, by S.T. Tan

SCHEDULE: Unless announced otherwise, all topics listed hevdll be possible topics on the final exam. Thahd
schedule in your section may vary slightly from sobedule listed below.

DAILY WORK: Do the reading from the sections to be coveredrbefoming to class each day. The exercises listbolv

represent a minimal assignment and should be dsriteeamaterial is covered. Some students may teed
work additional exercises from the text to attaiffisient mastery of the material.

CALCULATORS: You will be permitted to use a calculator on exar@slculators which are able to do “symbolic matagan”
will not be permitted on quizzes and exams. Sidffitwork must be shown to receive credit on quid exam

problems.
FINAL EXAM: The time for the final exam is: Tuesday, Decemt$8tat 12:00pm. You are expected to arrange yourcsdae
to allow you to take exams at their scheduled times
WEEK DATES SECTIONS EXERCISES

1 Fri, Aug 25 1.1,1.2 1.1:7-12, 17, 24, 25, 30, 35, 42;2: 2, 3, 6, 11, 14, 17, 20, 21-26

2 Mon, Aug 28 12,13 1.2:27, 32, 36,51, 58, 69, 72;3:5, 6, 7, 12, 19, 20, 23, 38
Wed, Aug 30 14 1.4:3,4,8,9,11, 12, 17, 18, 21, 22

Wednesday, August 30: Drop/Add Deadline — 4:00p.m.

Fri, Sept 1 9.4 9.4:1,3,6,7,9, 12, 13, 16, 19, 31, 32, 33, 51 556,

3 Mon, Sept 4 (no class) Labor Day Holiday
Wed, Sept 6 10.1 10.1:4, 9, 12, 15, 22, 23, 26, 29, 34, 37, 42, 4548( A49-55 odd,

60, 61, 64, 67

Thursday, September #: Pass/No Credit Deadline — 4:00p.m.
Fri, Sept 8 10.2,10.3 10.2:1-4, 23, 26, 27, 32, 35, 37, 43, 47, 48, 51, 535%6
10.3:7, 10, 15, 20, 33, 36, 37, 41, 46, 51

4 Mon, Sept 11 Review
Wed, Sept 13 Exam 1
Fri, Sept 15 10.4 10.4:1, 3,5, 6, 7,11, 14, 15, 17, 20, 23, 26, 29,3% 47, 51, 53,
59, 62, 63, 65, 68, 69, 73, 76, 79, 82, 85
5 Mon, Sept 18 10.5 10.5:1-19 odd, 21, 26, 31, 34, 39, 42, 43, 44, 45,4951, 54,
57,59, 64, 67, 73, 76, 83, 84, 87
Wed, Sept 20 10.6 10.6:1, 7, 11-19 odd, 22, 25, 30, 31, 35, 45, 47, 48, 4
Fri, Sept 22 11.1 11.1:1-35 odd, 41, 43, 45, 46, 51, 56, 59, 65
6 Mon, Sept 25 11.2 11.2:1, 4,9, 11, 14, 15, 17, 20, 23, 24, 27, 31, 85,48, 45, 46,
49, 53, 56
Wed, Sept 27 11.3 11.3:1, 6, 9, 13, 19, 24, 29, 34, 37, 43, 48, 55, 6368, 77, 81
Fri, Sept 29 11.4 11.4:3,4,9, 14,17, 19, 24, 27, 31, 32
7 Mon, Oct 2 11.5 11.5:1, 6, 9, 11, 12, 15, 20, 23, 27, 29, 33, 34
Wed, Oct 4 Review
Fri, Oct 6 Exam 2
8 Mon, Oct 9 12.1 12.1:1, 3, 6,7, 13, 14, 15, 19, 22, 25, 30, 35, 3bdd
Wed, Oct 11 12.1,12.2 12.1:55, 56, 61, 65, 68, 71, 75, 88
12.2:1-13 odd, 19, 20, 23, 29, 32, 33, 39, 44
Fri, Oct 13 12.2 12.2:47, 52, 55, 58, 59, 63, 69, 77, 79, 81, 85, 88
9 Mon, Oct 16 (no class) Professional Developmeayt D
Wed, Oct 18 12.3 12.3:1-9 odd, 11, 18, 19, 21, 27, 29, 30, 33, 34, 3548, 49, 52,
57,59, 63, 66
Fri, Oct 20 12.4 12.4:1,3,6,7,11, 16, 19, 21, 23, 32, 35, 37
10 Mon, Oct 23 12.4,125 12.4:41, 45, 47,482.5:1,3
Wed, Oct 25 12.5 12.5:5-17 odd, 21, 23, 24
Fri, Oct 27 Review
11 Mon, Oct 30 Exam 3
Wed, Nov 1 13.1 13.1:1-23 odd, 37, 39, 40, 41
Fri, Nov 3 13.2 13.2:3, 8, 11, 13, 14, 19, 23, 27, 31, 33, 34, 37
12 Mon, Nov 6 13.2 13.2:43, 44, 45, 47, 49, 54, 55, 57, 62
Wed, Nov 8 13.3 13.3:1, 5, 7, 10, 13, 17, 18, 23, 25, 29, 32, 33, 85,4, 44, 45,
51, 54
Fri, Nov 10 13.4 13.4:3, 6,9, 11, 13, 16, 17, 21, 27, 30, 35, 40, 8349, 55, 58
13 Mon, Nov 13 14.1 14.1:1, 9, 12, 19, 21, 25, 28, 29, 31, 35, 37, 3945148, 51, 57,

59, 60, 65, 67, 73, 82, 83
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Monday, November 18" Withdrawal Deadline — Full Term Classes

Wed, Nov 15 14.3,14.4 14.3:1, 3;14.4:1-41 odd, 45
Fri, Nov 17 14.5,14.6 14.5:16, 17, 18, 25, 26, 27, 29, 31, 32, 39, 43, 4658763, 65
1461,4,5,7,9,11,12, 15,17, 21, 26, 31, 33,386 43, 47,51
14 Mon, Nov 20 14.7 14.7:1-17 odd
Nov. 22-24 No Class: Thanksgig Break
15 Mon, Nov 27 Review
Wed, Nov 29 Exam 4
Fri, Dec 1 21,22 2.1:1, 3,8, 13, 14, 15, 18, 19, 282: 3, 7-33 odd
16 Mon, Dec 4 22,23 2.2:35, 38, 39, 43, 48, 51, 53, 54, 59
2.3:1-11 odd
Wed, Dec 6 23,24 2.3:13, 18, 21, 25, 28, 31, 33;4: 1, 8, 9, 12, 14, 19, 23, 35, 37
Fri, Dec 8 2.5 25:1,3,7,8,11, 13, 17, 18, 23, 27, 29, 35, 3843943, 44, 51
17 Mon, Dec 11 2.6 2.6:3-13 odd, 17, 19, 21, 25, 27, 30, 37
Wed, Dec 13 (no class) Study Day
FINAL EXAM: The time for the final exam is 12:00pm, Tuesd2gcember 19,



